
SDQ or DNF = Number of targets on the stage times 5 plus 30 seconds

1 Sandstone Drifter 49 92.99 0 0 0 0 16.79 0 0 0 0.00 16.79 19.48 0 0 0 0.00 19.48 16.89 0 0 0 0.00 16.89 12.84 0 0 0 0.00 12.84 13.09 0 0 0 0.00 13.09 13.90 0 0 0 0.00 13.90 1

2 Fairbanks Sam S 108.19 0 0 0 0 18.90 0 0 0 0.00 18.90 24.21 0 0 0 0.00 24.21 19.30 0 0 0 0.00 19.30 15.25 0 0 0 0.00 15.25 15.37 0 0 0 0.00 15.37 15.16 0 0 0 0.00 15.16 2

3 Just Ace ES 112.81 0 0 0 0 22.88 0 0 0 0.00 22.88 20.28 0 0 0 0.00 20.28 21.64 0 0 0 0.00 21.64 15.16 0 0 0 0.00 15.16 15.38 0 0 0 0.00 15.38 17.47 0 0 0 0.00 17.47 3

4 Shooting Bull SD 119.09 0 0 0 0 21.52 0 0 0 0.00 21.52 24.18 0 0 0 0.00 24.18 23.28 0 0 0 0.00 23.28 15.90 0 0 0 0.00 15.90 16.86 0 0 0 0.00 16.86 17.35 0 0 0 0.00 17.35 4

5 Dixie Dawn LW 122.32 0 0 0 0 22.20 0 0 0 0.00 22.20 27.71 0 0 0 0.00 27.71 26.12 0 0 0 0.00 26.12 16.02 0 0 0 0.00 16.02 15.78 0 0 0 0.00 15.78 14.49 0 0 0 0.00 14.49 5

6 Tall in the Saddle S 128.66 3 0 0 0 24.68 0 0 0 0.00 24.68 21.12 1 5 0 0 0.00 26.12 19.59 0 0 0 0.00 19.59 14.77 0 0 0 0.00 14.77 14.40 1 5 0 0 0.00 19.40 19.10 1 5 0 0 0.00 24.10 6

7 Prairie Dog ES 129.87 4 0 0 0 20.48 2 10 0 0 0.00 30.48 23.47 0 0 0 0.00 23.47 20.60 0 0 0 0.00 20.60 14.42 0 0 0 0.00 14.42 15.99 2 10 0 0 0.00 25.99 14.91 0 0 0 0.00 14.91 7

8 Major M.D Driver GF 136.08 2 0 0 0 21.92 0 0 0 0.00 21.92 24.93 1 5 0 0 0.00 29.93 24.03 0 0 0 0.00 24.03 15.58 0 0 0 0.00 15.58 20.82 1 5 0 0 0.00 25.82 18.80 0 0 0 0.00 18.80 8

9 Kougarok George D 164.22 1 0 0 0 27.54 1 5 0 0 0.00 32.54 28.66 0 0 0 0.00 28.66 31.75 0 0 0 0.00 31.75 23.10 0 0 0 0.00 23.10 24.26 0 0 0 0.00 24.26 23.91 0 0 0 0.00 23.91 9

10 Nasty Nels GF 178.66 1 1 0 0 24.97 0 0 0 0.00 24.97 22.36 0 0 0 0.00 22.36 63.03 1 5 1 10 0 0.00 78.03 20.38 0 0 0 0.00 20.38 15.63 0 0 0 0.00 15.63 17.29 0 0 0 0.00 17.29 10

11 Runamuck Kate LG 183.51 4 0 0 0 27.68 0 0 0 0.00 27.68 31.53 1 5 0 0 0.00 36.53 30.64 0 0 0 0.00 30.64 27.85 1 5 0 0 0.00 32.85 19.35 2 10 0 0 0.00 29.35 26.46 0 0 0 0.00 26.46 11

12 High Road GF 197.00 1 0 0 0 34.03 0 0 0 0.00 34.03 35.55 0 0 0 0.00 35.55 29.65 0 0 0 0.00 29.65 27.03 0 0 0 0.00 27.03 25.54 0 0 0 0.00 25.54 40.20 1 5 0 0 0.00 45.20 12

13 Big Foot Billy CB 223.88 7 1 0 0 25.46 0 0 0 0.00 25.46 28.60 1 5 0 0 0.00 33.60 40.64 1 5 0 0 0.00 45.64 29.07 4 20 1 10 0 0.00 59.07 35.63 0 0 0 0.00 35.63 19.48 1 5 0 0 0.00 24.48 13

14 Arkansas Ridge Runner EP 257.18 1 0 0 0 50.41 0 0 0 0.00 50.41 49.97 1 5 0 0 0.00 54.97 45.66 0 0 0 0.00 45.66 38.48 0 0 0 0.00 38.48 35.12 0 0 0 0.00 35.12 32.54 0 0 0 0.00 32.54 14

15 Sally Starr (DNF) LD 798.16 ## 0 0 0 33.16 3 15 0 0 0.00 48.16 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 15

16 Rowdy One (DNF) CB 862.16 ## 0 0 0 12.16 20 ## 0 0 0.00 112.16 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 16

CLEAN SHOOTERS

1 Sandstone Drifter 1

2 Fairbanks Sam 2

3 Just Ace 3

4 Shooting Bull 4

5 Dixie Dawn

Sandstone Drifter 49 92.99 0 0 0 0 16.79 0 0 0 0.00 16.79 19.48 0 0 0 0.00 19.48 16.89 0 0 0 0.00 16.89 12.84 0 0 0 0.00 12.84 13.09 0 0 0 0.00 13.09 13.90 0 0 0 0.00 13.90

Big Foot Billy CB 223.88 7 1 0 0 25.46 0 0 0 0.00 25.46 28.60 1 5 0 0 0.00 33.60 40.64 1 5 0 0 0.00 45.64 29.07 4 20 1 10 0 0.00 59.07 35.63 0 0 0 0.00 35.63 19.48 1 5 0 0 0.00 24.48

Rowdy One (DNF) CB 862.16 ## 0 0 0 12.16 20 ## 0 0 0.00 112.16 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00

Kougarok George D 164.22 1 0 0 0 27.54 1 5 0 0 0.00 32.54 28.66 0 0 0 0.00 28.66 31.75 0 0 0 0.00 31.75 23.10 0 0 0 0.00 23.10 24.26 0 0 0 0.00 24.26 23.91 0 0 0 0.00 23.91

Arkansas Ridge Runner EP 257.18 1 0 0 0 50.41 0 0 0 0.00 50.41 49.97 1 5 0 0 0.00 54.97 45.66 0 0 0 0.00 45.66 38.48 0 0 0 0.00 38.48 35.12 0 0 0 0.00 35.12 32.54 0 0 0 0.00 32.54

Just Ace ES 112.81 0 0 0 0 22.88 0 0 0 0.00 22.88 20.28 0 0 0 0.00 20.28 21.64 0 0 0 0.00 21.64 15.16 0 0 0 0.00 15.16 15.38 0 0 0 0.00 15.38 17.47 0 0 0 0.00 17.47

Prairie Dog ES 129.87 4 0 0 0 20.48 2 10 0 0 0.00 30.48 23.47 0 0 0 0.00 23.47 20.60 0 0 0 0.00 20.60 14.42 0 0 0 0.00 14.42 15.99 2 10 0 0 0.00 25.99 14.91 0 0 0 0.00 14.91

Major M.D Driver GF 136.08 2 0 0 0 21.92 0 0 0 0.00 21.92 24.93 1 5 0 0 0.00 29.93 24.03 0 0 0 0.00 24.03 15.58 0 0 0 0.00 15.58 20.82 1 5 0 0 0.00 25.82 18.80 0 0 0 0.00 18.80

Nasty Nels GF 178.66 1 1 0 0 24.97 0 0 0 0.00 24.97 22.36 0 0 0 0.00 22.36 63.03 1 5 1 10 0 0.00 78.03 20.38 0 0 0 0.00 20.38 15.63 0 0 0 0.00 15.63 17.29 0 0 0 0.00 17.29

High Road GF 197.00 1 0 0 0 34.03 0 0 0 0.00 34.03 35.55 0 0 0 0.00 35.55 29.65 0 0 0 0.00 29.65 27.03 0 0 0 0.00 27.03 25.54 0 0 0 0.00 25.54 40.20 1 5 0 0 0.00 45.20

Sally Starr (DNF) LD 798.16 ## 0 0 0 33.16 3 15 0 0 0.00 48.16 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00 30.00 24 ## 0 0 0.00 150.00

Runamuck Kate LG 183.51 4 0 0 0 27.68 0 0 0 0.00 27.68 31.53 1 5 0 0 0.00 36.53 30.64 0 0 0 0.00 30.64 27.85 1 5 0 0 0.00 32.85 19.35 2 10 0 0 0.00 29.35 26.46 0 0 0 0.00 26.46

Dixie Dawn LW 122.32 0 0 0 0 22.20 0 0 0 0.00 22.20 27.71 0 0 0 0.00 27.71 26.12 0 0 0 0.00 26.12 16.02 0 0 0 0.00 16.02 15.78 0 0 0 0.00 15.78 14.49 0 0 0 0.00 14.49

Fairbanks Sam S 108.19 0 0 0 0 18.90 0 0 0 0.00 18.90 24.21 0 0 0 0.00 24.21 19.30 0 0 0 0.00 19.30 15.25 0 0 0 0.00 15.25 15.37 0 0 0 0.00 15.37 15.16 0 0 0 0.00 15.16

Tall in the Saddle S 128.66 3 0 0 0 24.68 0 0 0 0.00 24.68 21.12 1 5 0 0 0.00 26.12 19.59 0 0 0 0.00 19.59 14.77 0 0 0 0.00 14.77 14.40 1 5 0 0 0.00 19.40 19.10 1 5 0 0 0.00 24.10

Shooting Bull SD 119.09 0 0 0 0 21.52 0 0 0 0.00 21.52 24.18 0 0 0 0.00 24.18 23.28 0 0 0 0.00 23.28 15.90 0 0 0 0.00 15.90 16.86 0 0 0 0.00 16.86 17.35 0 0 0 0.00 17.35

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

#SDQ

#SDQ

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

S
D

Q

P

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

Stage 

Total

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

M

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P
RAW 

TIME
M M M

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

STAGE 5 STAGE 6 

Nevada Rangers

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

CAT

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

RAW 

TIME

Stage 

Total

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

PP M# M #P POVERALL
Stage 

Total

Stage 

Total

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

M
RAW 

TIME

Stage 

Total

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

RAW 

TIME
P

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

TOTAL 

SCORE

RAW 

TIME

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

RAW TIME#S

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

RAW 

TIME
M

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

RAW 

TIME

Stage 

Total

RAW 

TIME
M

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

PP

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty RAW 

TIME
M

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

CATEGORY CAT
TOTAL 

SCORE
# M #P #S RAW TIME M M

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P

DANG ITS

03/09/2024 Saturday

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6 

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

P

P
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
a
fe

ty

S
a
fe

ty
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

S
D

Q
 P

e
n

a
lt

y

Stage 

Total

RAW 

TIME
M

M
 P

e
n

a
lt

y


